
Women's Gymnastics Meet Results 

Host: Sacramento State 
 

Meet: NorCal Meet January 5, 2014 

Location: Sacramento, Calif. (The Nest) Home Meet 

  

Contents: Event Results Team Results 

 
Vault  Team Standing 

 
Uneven Parallel Bars  Sacramento State  

 
Balance Beam  California 

 
Floor Exercise  San Jose State 

 
All Around Stanford 

  
UC Davis 

  
Judge List  

  

 

Team Standing Top 

Place  Team Score  

1  Stanford 194.825  

2  California 194.650  

3  Sacramento State  194.400  

4  UC Davis  193.450  

5  San Jose State 193.325  

  

 

Sacramento State Home  

Head Coach:  Kim Hughes Top 

 Gymnast Vault  Bars  Beam  Floor  AllArr  

 Alyssa Anderson     9.775      

 Brennan Bailes   9.475        

 Emily Bolton 9.500          

 Paige Bottano   9.725        

 Elideth Guerrero     9.775  9.550    

 Kailey Hansen 9.800    9.850  9.825    

 Kaila Kilwein   9.800    9.525    

 Julia Konner 9.750          

 Kalliah McCartney 9.750  9.075  9.850      
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 Tina Necas 9.675          

 Katie Osaki 9.700      9.775    

 Dallas Smith     9.100  9.650    

 Jesse Williams   9.775    8.675    

 Kayla Wonderly     9.800      

 Ashley Wooff   9.575        

 Team Totals 48.675  48.350  49.050  48.325  194.400  

  

 

California 

Head Coach:  Justin Howell Top 

 Gymnast Vault  Bars  Beam  Floor  AllArr  

 Leilani Alferos   9.750    9.450    

 Alicia Asturias 9.725  9.750  9.850  9.850  39.175  

 Dallas Crawford 9.750  9.825        

 Jessica Howe     9.700  9.750    

 Maddie Kratzke 9.725  9.675  9.700      

 Serena Leong 9.825      9.650    

 Charlie Owens 9.750  9.675  9.775  9.750  38.950  

 Desiree Palomares     9.725      

 Crystal Paz 9.650    9.300  9.450    

 Emily Richardson   9.500        

 Team Totals 48.775  48.675  48.750  48.450  194.650  

  

 

San Jose State 

Head Coach:  Wayne Wright Top 

 Gymnast Vault  Bars  Beam  Floor  AllArr  

 Kiley Field     9.650  9.625    

 Bekah Gher 9.675  9.775  9.300  8.800  37.550  

 Hannah Gilbert 9.675          

 Kiana Gordon     9.300      

 Julia Greer 9.550    9.850  9.850    

 Cami Guyer 9.725  9.750  9.700  9.675  38.850  

 Cassandra Harrison 9.675  9.625    9.700    

 Rachel Heinl   9.675        

 Jasmine Holmes       9.275    

 Alyssa Kaschak   9.650  9.750      

 Alyssa Montalban 9.525          
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 Marissa Unpingco   9.800        

 Team Totals 48.300  48.650  48.250  48.125  193.325  

  

 

Stanford 

Head Coach:  Kristen Smyth Top 

 Gymnast Vault  Bars  Beam  Floor  AllArr  

 Melissa Chuang 9.825          

 Rachel Daum 9.775      9.750    

 Jenna Frowein       9.075    

 Sophia Lee 9.825          

 Danielle McNair 9.700  9.775        

 Nicolette McNair 9.725  9.850  9.200      

 Shona Morgan   9.775  9.525  9.700    

 Taylor Rice 9.725  9.100  9.800  9.850  38.475  

 Samantha Shapiro   9.775        

 Haley Spector       8.475    

 Amanda Spinner     9.850      

 Kristina Vaculik   9.875  9.800  9.825    

 Rebecca Wing     9.725      

 Team Totals 48.875  49.050  48.700  48.200  194.825  

  

 

UC Davis 

Head Coach:  John Lavallee Top 

 Gymnast Vault  Bars  Beam  Floor  AllArr  

 Kala DeFrancesco 9.550  8.900    9.750    

 Dani Judal   9.800        

 Madeline Kennedy 9.500    9.775  9.625    

 Yonni Michovka   9.625        

 Tiana Montell   9.625  9.775  9.700    

 Katy Nogaki 9.625          

 Cassandra Quebral     9.300      

 Anna Shumaker 9.700    9.325  9.700    

 Regi Solvkjar     9.750      

 Stephanie Stamates 9.725    9.675  9.850    

 Lisa Wiktroski   9.700        

 Jamie Yamashita 9.500  9.675    9.100    

 Team Totals 48.100  48.425  48.300  48.625  193.450  
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Vault Results Top 

Place  Gymnast  Team Score  

1  Serena Leong  California 9.825  

1  Sophia Lee  Stanford 9.825  

1  Melissa Chuang  Stanford 9.825  

4  Kailey Hansen  Sacramento State 9.800  

5  Rachel Daum  Stanford 9.775  

6  Dallas Crawford  California 9.750  

6  Charlie Owens  California 9.750  

6  Julia Konner  Sacramento State 9.750  

6  Kalliah McCartney  Sacramento State 9.750  

10  Maddie Kratzke  California 9.725  

10  Alicia Asturias  California 9.725  

10  Cami Guyer  San Jose State 9.725  

10  Taylor Rice  Stanford 9.725  

10  Nicolette McNair  Stanford 9.725  

10  Stephanie Stamates  UC Davis 9.725  

16  Katie Osaki  Sacramento State 9.700  

16  Danielle McNair  Stanford 9.700  

16  Anna Shumaker  UC Davis 9.700  

19  Tina Necas  Sacramento State 9.675  

19  Hannah Gilbert  San Jose State 9.675  

19  Cassandra Harrison  San Jose State 9.675  

19  Bekah Gher  San Jose State 9.675  

23  Crystal Paz  California 9.650  

24  Katy Nogaki  UC Davis 9.625  

25  Julia Greer  San Jose State 9.550  

25  Kala DeFrancesco  UC Davis 9.550  

27  Alyssa Montalban  San Jose State 9.525  

28  Emily Bolton  Sacramento State 9.500  

28  Jamie Yamashita  UC Davis 9.500  

28  Madeline Kennedy  UC Davis 9.500  

  

 

Uneven Parallel Bars Results Top 

Place  Gymnast  Team Score  

1  Kristina Vaculik  Stanford 9.875  
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2  Nicolette McNair  Stanford 9.850  

3  Dallas Crawford  California 9.825  

4  Kaila Kilwein  Sacramento State 9.800  

4  Marissa Unpingco  San Jose State 9.800  

4  Dani Judal  UC Davis 9.800  

7  Jesse Williams  Sacramento State 9.775  

7  Bekah Gher  San Jose State 9.775  

7  Shona Morgan  Stanford 9.775  

7  Danielle McNair  Stanford 9.775  

7  Samantha Shapiro  Stanford 9.775  

12  Leilani Alferos  California 9.750  

12  Alicia Asturias  California 9.750  

12  Cami Guyer  San Jose State 9.750  

15  Paige Bottano  Sacramento State 9.725  

16  Lisa Wiktroski  UC Davis 9.700  

17  Maddie Kratzke  California 9.675  

17  Charlie Owens  California 9.675  

17  Rachel Heinl  San Jose State 9.675  

17  Jamie Yamashita  UC Davis 9.675  

21  Alyssa Kaschak  San Jose State 9.650  

22  Cassandra Harrison  San Jose State 9.625  

22  Tiana Montell  UC Davis 9.625  

22  Yonni Michovka  UC Davis 9.625  

25  Ashley Wooff  Sacramento State 9.575  

26  Emily Richardson  California 9.500  

27  Brennan Bailes  Sacramento State 9.475  

28  Taylor Rice  Stanford 9.100  

29  Kalliah McCartney  Sacramento State 9.075  

30  Kala DeFrancesco  UC Davis 8.900  

  

 

Balance Beam Results Top 

Place  Gymnast  Team Score  

1  Alicia Asturias  California 9.850  

1  Kailey Hansen  Sacramento State 9.850  

1  Kalliah McCartney  Sacramento State 9.850  

1  Julia Greer  San Jose State 9.850  

1  Amanda Spinner  Stanford 9.850  

6  Kayla Wonderly  Sacramento State 9.800  

6  Taylor Rice  Stanford 9.800  
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6  Kristina Vaculik  Stanford 9.800  

9  Charlie Owens  California 9.775  

9  Alyssa Anderson  Sacramento State 9.775  

9  Elideth Guerrero  Sacramento State 9.775  

9  Tiana Montell  UC Davis 9.775  

9  Madeline Kennedy  UC Davis 9.775  

14  Alyssa Kaschak  San Jose State 9.750  

14  Regi Solvkjar  UC Davis 9.750  

16  Desiree Palomares  California 9.725  

16  Rebecca Wing  Stanford 9.725  

18  Maddie Kratzke  California 9.700  

18  Jessica Howe  California 9.700  

18  Cami Guyer  San Jose State 9.700  

21  Stephanie Stamates  UC Davis 9.675  

22  Kiley Field  San Jose State 9.650  

23  Shona Morgan  Stanford 9.525  

24  Anna Shumaker  UC Davis 9.325  

25  Crystal Paz  California 9.300  

25  Bekah Gher  San Jose State 9.300  

25  Kiana Gordon  San Jose State 9.300  

25  Cassandra Quebral  UC Davis 9.300  

29  Nicolette McNair  Stanford 9.200  

30  Dallas Smith  Sacramento State 9.100  

  

 

Floor Exercise Results Top 

Place  Gymnast  Team Score  

1  Alicia Asturias  California 9.850  

1  Julia Greer  San Jose State 9.850  

1  Taylor Rice  Stanford 9.850  

1  Stephanie Stamates  UC Davis 9.850  

5  Kailey Hansen  Sacramento State 9.825  

5  Kristina Vaculik  Stanford 9.825  

7  Katie Osaki  Sacramento State 9.775  

8  Jessica Howe  California 9.750  

8  Charlie Owens  California 9.750  

8  Rachel Daum  Stanford 9.750  

8  Kala DeFrancesco  UC Davis 9.750  

12  Cassandra Harrison  San Jose State 9.700  

12  Shona Morgan  Stanford 9.700  
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12  Tiana Montell  UC Davis 9.700  

12  Anna Shumaker  UC Davis 9.700  

16  Cami Guyer  San Jose State 9.675  

17  Serena Leong  California 9.650  

17  Dallas Smith  Sacramento State 9.650  

19  Kiley Field  San Jose State 9.625  

19  Madeline Kennedy  UC Davis 9.625  

21  Elideth Guerrero  Sacramento State 9.550  

22  Kaila Kilwein  Sacramento State 9.525  

23  Leilani Alferos  California 9.450  

23  Crystal Paz  California 9.450  

25  Jasmine Holmes  San Jose State 9.275  

26  Jamie Yamashita  UC Davis 9.100  

27  Jenna Frowein  Stanford 9.075  

28  Bekah Gher  San Jose State 8.800  

29  Jesse Williams  Sacramento State 8.675  

30  Haley Spector  Stanford 8.475  

  

 

All Around Results Top 

Place  Gymnast  Team Score  

1  Alicia Asturias  California 39.175  

2  Charlie Owens  California 38.950  

3  Cami Guyer  San Jose State 38.850  

4  Taylor Rice  Stanford 38.475  

5  Bekah Gher  San Jose State 37.550  

  

 

Meet Judges Top 

 Vault 
 Judge 1 Evelyn Paradis National 

 Judge 2 Tina Preston National 

 Uneven Parallel Bars 
 Judge 1 Char Christensen Brevet 

 Judge 2 Chizu Holmes National 

 Balance Beam 
 Judge 1 Linda Fenton National 

 Judge 2 Lori O'Dell Level 10 

 Floor Exercise 
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 Judge 1 Laurie Skelton National 

 Judge 2 Janine Dent National 
 

  

 


